
取組方針①

取組状況①

取組方針②

取組状況②

取組方針③

取組状況③

指標①

計画策定時

現状値

計画期間の

達成状況

R7

（2025）

R8

(2026）

R9

(2027)

R10

(2028)

R11

(2029)

目標値

実績値

達成率 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

指標②

計画策定時

現状値

計画期間の

達成状況

R7

（2025）

R8

(2026）

R9

(2027)

R10

(2028)

R11

(2029)

目標値

実績値

達成率 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

評価の視点

定性的効果有

無

事例詳細

（効果なしの

場合にはその理

由）

令和７年度

達成状況

（例）

A：達成

令和７年度

達成状況

（例）

A：達成

１０．備考

９．定性的評価

令和７年度（令和８年度実施）　施策評価表

２．№

１．まちづくりの

　　　　方向性

３．施策

達成状況分析

8．施策の指標

　　達成状況

４．目指す姿

５．評価責任者

６．施策関連課

７．取組方針に

　　　対する

　　　具体的な

　　　取組状況
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